Resolution 5K Age Group Results
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5K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name
1 197 BILLINGTON, RYAN

Finish Pace
19:45.21 6:22

5K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name
1 195 RITCHHART, KATHY

Finish Pace
23:17.07 7:31

5K Top Male Masters based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name
1 192 SLIGHT, RYAN

Finish Pace
21:27.05 6:55

5K Top Female Masters based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name
1 837 DOZA, GAIL

Finish Pace
24:52.95 8:01

5K Age Group Results for Males 14 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 850 CREEHAN, BROOKLYN 19:51.34  6:24
2 849 CREEHAN, JACK 20:56.99 6:45
3 853 KONRAD, CARTER 23:00.61 7:25
4 181 MACPHERSON, JACK 32:53.74 10:36
5 843 GILMORE, JASPER 51:59.84 16:46

5K Age Group Results for Females 14 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 184 MACPHERSON, OLIVIA 32:48.19 10:35
2 183 MACPHERSON, MADELIN 34:22.51 11:05
3 185 MACPHERSON, CUMILLE 39:43.45 12:49
4 844 GILMORE, CORDEE 51:04.67 16:28

5K Age Group Results for Males 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace

1 842 PENNER, MICHAEL 20:32.24  6:37
2 839 MONTGOMERY, ADRIAN 28:02.58  9:03
3 830 ALCORN, RJ 37:07.44 11:58

5K Age Group Results for Females 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 838 MEADOWS, AMBER 37:43.31 12:10
2 836 HOOP, LIEXIE 40:53.18 13:11

5K Age Group Results for Males 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib #
1 851

Finish Pace
33:43.45 10:53

Name
GARRETT, ETHAN

5K Age Group Results for Females 20-29 based on Chipm
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Position
1

Bib #
162

Name
BROOKS, SESILY
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Finish Pace Age
28:36.92 9:14 27

5K Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib #
854
840

Name

MACPHERSON, DAVID
CAHALAN, TOMMY

Finish Pace Age
26:27.71 8:32 37
29:51.23  9:38 32

5K Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib #
499
182

Name
ALCORN, RICCI

MACPHERSON, JILL

Finish Pace Age
33:33.84 10:49 39
34:23.05 11:05 38

5K Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib #
497
847
191
855

Name

PATRICK, MICHAEL

FABRO, DUANE
ROTEN, AARON
DWYER, JOHN

Finish Pace Age
23:47.01 7:40 44
23:47.81  7:40 42
26:07.41 8:25 44
26:57.08 8:42 42

5K Age Group Results for Females 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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Bib #
856
177
833
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399
178
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Name
JONEL, CHRISTY
HARTER, AMY

GARRETT, SHELLENE
WILLIAMS, MARRHYA

ELLIOTT, PATTI
JAHNKE, CINDY
EDEN, JULIA

Finish Pace Age
27:24.02  8:50 40
30:57.14  9:59 46
33:44.25 10:53 48
35:46.65 11:32 47
38:26.94 12:24 44
40:53.02 13:11 44
41:54.11 13:31 47

5K Age Group Results for Males 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib #
188
831
186
845

Name

RAFFERTY, RONALD

WEBB, MIKE

MANNING, ROBERT

STEVENS, MATT

Finish Pace Age
26:50.82  8:39 55
39:46.20 12:50 57
43:06.10 13:54 52
51:59.60 16:46 50

5K Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib #
194
140
852
175

Name
WITT, JULIA
KAY, PAM
ELIASON, DEBBIE
CREVELT, JEAN

Finish Pace Age
30:16.46  9:46 52
30:53.87  9:58 53
32:38.30 10:32 58
57:58.88  18:42 57

5K Age Group Results for Males 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time
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Name
COTTEY, FRANK

Finish Pace Age
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RITCHHART, RUSS
ROBIE, TIM
REDDING, JACK

26:00.46 8:23
29:11.55 9:25
29:40.52 9:34

5K Age Group Results for Females 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib #
180
189
846

Name
MACPHERSON, CYNTHIA
REDDING, CINDY
STEVENS, LADONNA

Finish Pace
28:52.64  9:19
33:33.76 10:49
52:09.55 16:49
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CARTHAGE
BUFFALO
SPRINGFIELD

City
MTN GROVE
SPRINGFIELD
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