

Resolution 5K Age Group Results Saturday, January 21, 2017



5K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	197	BILLINGTON, RYAN	19:45.21	6:22	30	М	SPRINGFIELD				
5K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	195	RITCHHART, KATHY	23:17.07	7:31	56	F	CARTHAGE				
5K Top Male Masters based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	192	SLIGHT, RYAN	21:27.05	6:55	41	M	SPRINGFIELD				
5K Top Female Masters based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	837	DOZA, GAIL	24:52.95	8:01	63	F	2.27				
_						•					
5K Age Group Results for Males 14 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	850	CREEHAN, BROOKLYN	19:51.34	6:24	12	M	-				
2	849	CREEHAN, JACK	20:56.99	6:45	12	M					
3	853	KONRAD, CARTER	23:00.61	7:25	13	M					
4	181	MACPHERSON, JACK	32:53.74	10:36	9	M	NIXA				
5	843	GILMORE, JASPER	51:59.84	16:46	7	M					
5K Age Groเ	ıp Results	for Females 14 & Under base	d on Chip Ela	psed time							
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	184	MACPHERSON, OLIVIA	32:48.19	10:35	13	F	ROGERSVILLE				
2	183	MACPHERSON, MADELIN	34:22.51	11:05	9	F	ROGERSVILLE				
3	185	MACPHERSON, CUMILLE	39:43.45	12:49	8	F	ROGERSVILLE				
4	844	GILMORE, CORDEE	51:04.67	16:28	6	F					
5K Ago Grou	ın Paculta	for Males 15-19 based on Chi	n Flancad tin	20							
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	842	PENNER, MICHAEL	20:32.24	6:37	17	M	City				
2	839	MONTGOMERY, ADRIAN	28:02.58	9:03	16	M					
3	830	ALCORN, RJ	37:07.44	11:58	16	M	NIXA				
3	030	ALCONIA, NO	37.07.44	11.50	10	141	TVIZ				
5K Age Group Results for Females 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	838	MEADOWS, AMBER	37:43.31	12:10	15	F					
2	836	HOOP, LIEXIE	40:53.18	13:11	15	F					
5K Age Group Results for Males 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City				
1	851	GARRETT, ETHAN	33:43.45	10:53	25	M					

5K Age Group Results for Females 20-29 based on Chip





Resolution 5K Age Group Results Saturday, January 21, 2017



Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	162	BROOKS, SESILY	28:36.92	9:14	27	F	MARSHFIELD			
5K Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	854	MACPHERSON, DAVID	26:27.71	8:32	37	М				
2	840	CAHALAN, TOMMY	29:51.23	9:38	32	M				
5K Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	499	ALCORN, RICCI	33:33.84	10:49	39	F	NIXA			
2	182	MACPHERSON, JILL	34:23.05	11:05	38	F	ROGERSVILLE			
,,										
5K Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	497	PATRICK, MICHAEL	23:47.01	7:40	44	M	SPOKANE			
2	847	FABRO, DUANE	23:47.81	7:40	42	M				
3	191	ROTEN, AARON	26:07.41	8:25	44	M	SPRINGFIELD			
4	855	DWYER, JOHN	26:57.08	8:42	42	M				
5K Age Grou	ın Results f	for Females 40-49 based on (^hin Flansed ·	time						
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	856	JONEL, CHRISTY	27:24.02	8:50	40	F	City			
2	177	HARTER, AMY	30:57.14	9:59	46	· F	ROGERSVILLE			
3	833	GARRETT, SHELLENE	33:44.25	10:53	48	F	ROGERSVILLE			
4	193	WILLIAMS, MARRHYA	35:46.65	11:32	47	F	NIXA			
5	399	ELLIOTT, PATTI	38:26.94	12:24	44	F	SPRINGFIELD			
6	178	JAHNKE, CINDY	40:53.02	13:11	44	F	SPRINGFIELD			
7	911	EDEN, JULIA	41:54.11	13:31	47	F	MONETT			
,										
5K Age Grou	up Results f	or Males 50-59 based on Ch	ip Elapsed tin	ne						
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	188	RAFFERTY, RONALD	26:50.82	8:39	55	M	SPRINGFIELD			
2	831	WEBB, MIKE	39:46.20	12:50	57	M	BRANSON			
3	186	MANNING, ROBERT	43:06.10	13:54	52	M	MARSHFIELD			
4	845	STEVENS, MATT	51:59.60	16:46	50	M				
5K Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	194	WITT, JULIA	30:16.46	9:46	52	F	HALLTOWN			
2	140	KAY, PAM	30:53.87	9:58	53	F				
3	852	ELIASON, DEBBIE	32:38.30	10:32	58	F				
4	175	CREVELT, JEAN	57:58.88	18:42	57	F	WALNUT GROVE			
5K Age Group Results for Males 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City			
1	174	COTTEY, FRANK	2:		62	М	MTN GROVE			
AetNowRacing.com										

ActNow Promotion	S	Resolution 5K Age Group Results Saturday, January 21, 2017					Timed by	
2	196	RITCHHART, RUSS	26:00.46	8:23	66	М	CARTHAGE	
3	163	ROBIE, TIM	29:11.55	9:25	67	M	BUFFALO	
4	190	REDDING, JACK	29:40.52	9:34	67	M	SPRINGFIELD	
5K Age Gro	up Results	for Females 60-69 based on 0	Chip Elapsed	time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	
1	180	MACPHERSON, CYNTHIA	28:52.64	9:19	67	F	MTN GROVE	
2	189	REDDING, CINDY	33:33.76	10:49	63	F	SPRINGFIELD	
3	846	STEVENS, LADONNA	52:09.55	16:49	61	F		

